SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 75 by Senator Mills

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 2, line 23, following "<u>shall</u>" and before "<u>for</u>" change "<u>only be effective</u>" to "<u>be</u>
 <u>effective only</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 25, following "<u>, the</u>" and before "<u>of</u>" change "<u>President</u>" to "<u>president</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 26, following "<u>the</u>" and before "<u>of</u>" change "<u>Speaker</u>" to "<u>speaker</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 16, following "<u>composed of</u>" and before "<u>members:</u>" change "<u>five</u>" to "<u>six</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 3, line 18, following "<u>the</u>" and before "<u>, or</u>" change "<u>senate</u>" to "<u>Senate</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 19, following "<u>the</u>" and before "<u>, or</u>" change "<u>house</u>" to "<u>House of</u>
 <u>Representatives</u>"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 16 On page 3, line 23, following "<u>other</u>" and before "<u>members</u>" change "<u>three</u>" to "<u>four</u>"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 3, line 27, following "<u>Subparagraph</u>" and before "<u>of</u>" change "<u>(D)(3)</u>" to "<u>(E)(3)</u>"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 20 On page 4, line 11, following "<u>the</u>" and before "<u>a</u>" change "<u>Conference</u>" to "<u>conference</u>"